
Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 71567582

Data publicarii	22.07.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 626,30 RON - 626,30 RON

Descriere: SPRAY MARCAJ CONSTRUCTII ALB 500ML 2 29.4118 58.82 LACAT URECHE LUNGA 40MM 1 23.5294 23.53 CONEXPAND 8X100 55 1.4286 78.57 PIETRE SLEFUIT SET 10(1/4) 1 16.8067 16.81 PERIE SARMA ALAMA TIP 1 380X0.30MM 1 5.8824 5.88 PERIE SARMA ALAMA TIP 1 240X0.3 2 4.2017 8.4 723539 BURGHIU IN TRPTE PT METAL 4-12MM 1 18.4874 18.49 L1520700 MASCA VIZIRA SITA METALICA CU CALOTA 5 42.0168 210.08 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3 8.4034 25.21 10401040 SARMA 1.18 2 8.4034 16.81 MATURA 30CM 3 16.8067 50.42 COADA GREBLA 3 8.4034 25.21 FURCA 4 COARNE (320X200MM) 2 16.8067 33.61 COADA LOPATA 2 8.4034 16.81 CONEXPAND 8X80 32 1.1765 37.65
